

2015 Authorized Distributor Certificate

Firestone Building Products hereby confirms that the company

DBS Building Products Pvt Ltd Delhi, India

has successfully completed the Firestone Building Products Training Program.

In addition, this company has supervised the installation of Firestone Waterproofing Systems.

DBS Building Products is therefore familiar with Firestone Specifications and is authorized to distribute the Firestone Building Products Waterproofing Systems in India.

Expiry date: October 2017

Done in Brussels, Belgium, October 2015

Pascal Meirsschaert

Technical Director

Firestone Building Products